SGBM

SPEMANN GRADUATE SCHOOL ‘
OF BIOLOGY AND MEDICINE

Imprs-iem
immunobiology
epigenetics &
metabolism

CAREER EVENING

17:30
17:40

18:00

18:20

18:40

19:00

23.10.2019

Physiology Lecture Hall

Hermann-Herder Str. 7,
79104 Freiburg

Opening remarks

Dr. Martina Ott
Associate Director Discovery, Target Validation

Immatics Biotechnologies, Tuebingen, DE

Dr. Lasse Weinmann

European Patent Attorney, Dt. Patentanwalt
Hoffmann Eitle, Munich, DE

Dr. Giuseppe Gulotta
Senior Consultant
Wellmera, Basel, CH

Dr. Miriam Bibel

Senior Research Investigator
Novartis, Basel, CH

Discussion over snacks and drinks
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